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MATRICULA

1820541GEEL
1923569GEEL
1820542GEEL
1923424GEEL
1815109GEEL
1620289GEEL
1923592GEEL
2012700GEEL
2012671GEEL
1923557GEEL
2021940GEEL
2121888GEEL
2021985GEEL
2122069GEEL

1724055GEELNF

1912920GEEL
2012672GEEL
2121999GEEL
1820545GEEL
2122288GEEL

1724057GEELNF

1820546GEEL
1923558GEEL
1620291GEEL
1815111GEEL
1528933GEEL
2021964GEEL
2112553GEEL
1528934GEEL
1620096GEEL
1923590GEEL
2122024GEEL
1820502GEEL
1712814GEEL
2122525GEEL
1923589GEEL
2111799GEEL

ALUNO (A)

ADILSON FERNANDO NEVES ORNELLAS
AGENOR DE ARAUJO ALMEIDA

ALEX RUFINO RODRIGUES

ALEXANDRE MIRANDA DA SILVA MACEDO
ALICE MAIA BARDASSON

ALICE MARCHON NUNES

ALINE MANUELLE CABRAL PEREIRA
ALOISIO DA SILVA NERES NETO

ALVARO RIBEIRO ALVES JUNIOR

AMANDA BACHMEYER SANTOS

ANA GABRIELA MARTINS DE LIMA

ANA KAROLINA TOPPINI LOPES

ANA PAULA SANGY BARACH

ANNA BEATRIZ DA COSTA MOURA

ANNA LUISA BREDER TULER

ARTHUR DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA NETO
ARTHUR FERRAZ NAVEGA CABRAL
ARTHUR VILHENA AFFONSO

ARTUR MILLER IEKER

ATHIRSON INACIO MATTOS

BEATRIZ DA SILVA REIS

BEATRIZ FIGUEIROA GOMES DE SOUZA ROSA
BEATRIZ PINHEIRO BARBOZA VOGAS
BERNARDO ALMEIDA VASCONCELLOS DE SOUZA
BERNARDO GABRIEL TEIXEIRA AZEVEDO
BERNARDO SENA FREITAS

BRANDON COSTA DOS SANTOS

BRENNO DA SILVA LIMA

BRUNA BRUST MIRANDA

BRUNO DA SILVA LADEIRA

BRUNO MEDEIROS FREITAS PECLY
BRUNO SIQUEIRA MARTINS COUTO

CAIO SENA FREITAS

CAIO TITO NEVES DO CANTO

CAIO ZOFFOLI FRANCO

CARLOS CESAR RIOFO DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS HENRIQUE SANTA ROSA LEAL DA SILVA



2021768GEEL
1923570GEEL
1923582GEEL
2112405GEEL
1923572GEEL
1820503GEEL
1911749GEEL
1528936GEEL
2012673GEEL

1724059GEELNF

1911751GEEL
1610745GEEL
1923573GEEL
1815113GEEL
2122540GEEL
2012674GEEL

1724060GEELNF
1724060GEELNF

2112084GEEL
1923585GEEL
1820548GEEL
1820504GEEL
1923559GEEL

1724061GEELNF

1820505GEEL
2022008GEEL
2112838GEEL
2022362GEEL
1820549GEEL
1923588GEEL
1923588GEEL
2112320GEEL
2012675GEEL
1820550GEEL
2112515GEEL
1620294GEEL
1923560GEEL
2022476GEEL
2121922GEEL
1712810GEEL
1923816GEEL
1815116GEEL
1923575GEEL

1724063GEELNF

2022451GEEL
2012676GEEL
1620066GEEL
2013006GEEL
2012677GEEL
1923561GEEL

CARLOS ROBERTO MONTEIRO DE MELO
CHARLES JOAO HERINGER

DAVI ROCHA DE MIRANDA

DANIEL ALMEIDA RIBEIRO
DANIEL DE LIMA RAMOS

DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA NETTO

DANIEL DI LAURO CHEREM

DANIEL FILIPECKI OLIVEIRA

DANIEL GASPAR DE MIRANDA CLER
DANIEL LOPES DA SILVA

DANIEL PASSOS SOARES

DANIEL VIDAL PASSARI

DARIO CORREA DE ABREU

DAVI DARRIAUX FERREIRA

DAVID MACHADO KRISTIANSEN

DAVID VARGAS DA FONSECA

DAYANE DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

DAYANE DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

DENIS SILVEIRA ALBERTINI
DHEYMERSON MONTEIRO HECKERT
DIEGO GONGALVES HECKERT

DIOGO DA SILVA ROCHA

DIOGO MATEUS FERNANDES

DOUGLAS ALBANI FURLAN

DYORDAN MARTINS DAFLON

EDUARDO CARDOSO RIBEIRO

EDUARDO GOMES FERREIRA MARCELO ALVES
EDUARDO HENRIQUE ANGELO WERMELINGER
EDUARDO KALLEB DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
ELISANGELA FATIMA KUCHMANSKI
ELISANGELA FATIMA KUCHMANSKI
EMANUEL DE OLIVEIRA PAIXAO

ERIC DE MELLO CONCEICAO

FELIPE BLAUDT FIGUEREDO

FELIPE CAMPOS VIDEIRA

FELIPE DE BOIS SOARES

FELIPE MARTINS PEREIRA

FELIPE OKUMA

FELIPE RODRIGUES ZAO

FERNANDO PAIVA DA ROCHA NETO
FERNANDO SCARINI FIGUEIREDO

FILIPE MAGLIANO FERNANDES

FILIPE PIRES MACEDO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
FRANCIELLEN THURLER FREIRE ALLEMAO
FRANCISCO NUNES PEREIRA

GABRIEL ALMEIDA KLEIN

GABRIEL BARBOSA DE SOUZA AGUIAR
GABRIEL CABRAL CASSIBE

GABRIEL CERBINO FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL DA SILVA LIMA



2112820GEEL
1912472GEEL
1911753GEEL
1712683GEEL
2112846GEEL
1712670GEEL
1911754GEEL
2112314GEEL
2022519GEEL
2122385GEEL
1528980GEEL
1610871GEEL
2022566GEEL
1528984GEEL
2013010GEEL
1820507GEEL

1724064GEELNF

1923562GEEL
1610759GEEL
1815364GEEL
1911755GEEL
1610756GEEL

1724066GEELNF

1923576GEEL
1528992GEEL

1724068GEELNF

2012972GEEL
1528639GEEL
2122021GEEL
2112600GEEL

1724070GEELNF

1620299GEEL
1911756GEEL
1528995GEEL
1815369GEEL
1610866GEEL
1620300GEEL
1820917GEEL
1820918GEEL
1820919GEEL
1911757GEEL
2022611GEEL
1911758GEEL
2122495GEEL
2111853GEEL
2112476GEEL
2111958GEEL
2022227GEEL
1911759GEEL
2122352GEEL

GABRIEL DE AZEVEDO PEREIRA
GABRIEL DO NASCIMENTO BARRETO
GABRIEL GUARALDI SORRENTINO
GABRIEL JOSE NOGUEIRA CARDOSO
GABRIEL LUCAS PEREIRA DA SILVA
GABRIEL OUVERNEY DA SILVA WANDEROSCKI
GABRIEL PINHEIRO AYRES

GABRIEL SCOTT TELLES

GABRIEL SILVA MIESKALO

GABRIEL SOARES PETRELLI

GABRIELA ALVES SANTANA

GABRIELA BARBOSA MARIANO
GABRIELA DOS SANTOS TULLER
GABRIELA FERNANDES MESQUITA CUNHA
GABRIELLY SANT'ANNA GOMES
GABRIELY DA SILVA PINTO

GEAN CARLOS AZEVEDO MOLIARI
GHABRIEL PEREIRA RABELLO

GLAYSON TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

GUALTER KAYAN GOMES SILVEIRA
GUILHERME ANUNCIACAO LEITE
GUILHERME JOSE DA SILVA SANTOS
GUILHERME PEREIRA DINIZ
GUILHERME VEIGA BIZZO

GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS PALMA
GUSTAVO SOARES CRUZ

HEITOR RODRIGUES DA SILVA
HENRIQUE COELHO MUNIZ

HUDSON BOM KHER

HUGO COSTA DA SILVA

HUGO ROSA BRUM COSTA

HUMBERTO MATHEUS COSTA ABADIO
IASMIN DA SILVA ALVES

IGOR JAUHAR CARDOSO SOARES CRUZ
IGOR MARREIROS VENTURA

IGOR MEIRELLES MARTINS

IGOR VELLOZO SANTOS

IZABEL PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS

JASON CARVALHO BOHRER

JEAN WITTOR MONTEIRO FIRMINO
JEREMIAS MACEDO FREITAS
JHONATAN DE MOURA COUTINHO
JOAO DOMINGOS ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO GABRIEL DO CARMO GOULART
JOAO ISRAEL DA ROSA BELONDRE DE SOUZA
JOAO LUCAS DINIZ DE SOUZA

JOAO PAULO LOCATELLI DE LIMA

JOAO PEDRO JARDIM NAVEGA

JOAO PEDRO ROCHA PORTO

JOAO VICTOR BARBOSA SOUSA DE JESUS



1528997GEEL
2122253GEEL
2012681GEEL
2013007GEEL
2013008GEEL
2022553GEEL
2022342GEEL
2022278GEEL
1610206GEEL
2021897GEEL
2112720GEEL
1923577GEEL
2122553GEEL

1724071GEELNF

1815374GEEL
1912473GEEL
1528698GEEL
1820920GEEL
2122268GEEL
2112630GEEL
1620304GEEL
2122337GEEL
2122479GEEL
2022523GEEL
1712815GEEL
2022293GEEL
2012682GEEL
1712668GEEL
2022596GEEL
2021921GEEL
2021719GEEL
1820921GEEL
1911760GEEL
1911761GEEL
2012684GEEL
2021916GEEL
1529003GEEL
1912474GEEL
1820922GEEL
1820923GEEL
1923804GEEL
2012685GEEL
2112604GEEL

1724072GEELNF

1923564GEEL
2122316GEEL
1923565GEEL
2021747GEEL
2122110GEEL
1620062GEEL

JOAO VITOR BARBOZA DA SILVA

JOAO VITOR DA SILVA MOURA LEOPOLDINO
JOAO GABRIEL FREIMAN DO AMARAL
JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA FIGUEIREDO

JOAO PEDRO NUNES LOPES OLIVEIRA MEDEIROS
JOAO VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA OUVERNEY
JOAO VICTOR DE MELLO PEREIRA

JOAO VICTOR TOME COMBA

JOHAN MARIO DE SOUSA FERREIRA
JONATHAN LEAL PITANGA

JOSE FERREIRA

JULIA SANTOS DE ANDRADE

JULIA SEIXAS MARCOLINO

JULIANA APARECIDA SOARES DA SILVA CARDOSO
JULIANA GAUDENCIO SARDINHA BARBOSA
JULIO NETO DE SOUZA THOMAZ

KARINE RODRIGUES JULIO

KARINE SILVA TEIXEIRA

KAUAN MONTEIRO NUNES SILVEIRA
KAUAN TRISTAO WELBERT

KLEITON RICARDO NASCIMENTO MIRANDA
LAIANNA CAROLLINE COELHO DE OLIVEIRA
LARISSA DE MELO SILVA

LARISSA MUNOZ DA SILVA

LARISSA SOARES RODRIGUES

LARISSA VERONEZE CERQUEDA

LAURA GONCALVES CALVO

LAURA MOREIRA BENEVIDES

LAWRENCE VICTOR DA SILVA

LAYLA DE SA LEITE

LEONAM RAMOS FOLI

LEONARDO JOSE MORAES VELOSO MOURA
LEONARDO SOARES RODRIGUES

LETICIA PESSOA FERREIRA VIEIRA

LIVIA ZAVOLI WERMELINGER GUEDES
LOREN LOPES BERALDI

LUAN GOMES SCHIMIDT

LUAN MONT SERRAT DA SILVA

LUCAS ABREU SILVA NEVES

LUCAS CARDOSO DA SILVA

LUCAS DE CASTRO ALVES BARD

LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA BATISTA

LUCAS DOS SANTOS E SANTOS

LUCAS DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO

LUCAS MONTEIRO DA SILVA MORAES
LUCAS PEREIRA CORREA

LUCAS QUEIROZ SILVA

LUCAS RODRIGUES GARBELLOTTO

LUCAS SERAFIM GONCALVES CORREA DOS SANTOS
LUCAS SOUZA DA SILVA



2112236GEEL
2122429GEEL
2022286GEEL
1911762GEEL
2122518GEEL
1529023GEEL
2122179GEEL
2012686GEEL
1529004 GEEL
1912475GEEL
1912476GEEL
2112767GEEL
1912477GEEL
1529007GEEL
1911763GEEL

1724075GEELNF

2013009GEEL
2012687GEEL
1923579GEEL
2112220GEEL
2022640GEEL
2112071GEEL
1610202GEEL
1712816GEEL
1712669GEEL
2122561GEEL
2112002GEEL
2012688GEEL
2122406GEEL
1815378GEEL
1911764GEEL
2022492GEEL
1911765GEEL

1724077GEELNF

2122037GEEL
1911766GEEL
1911767GEEL
2122167GEEL
1610949GEEL
2012690GEEL
2122371GEEL
2112124GEEL
1923566GEEL
1912479GEEL
2112655GEEL

1724078GEELNF

1820509GEEL
2021796GEEL
2012691GEEL
1620306GEEL

LUCAS TAVARES DE AZEVEDO

LUIS FELIPE DA SILVA PINTO

LUIS GUILHERME NASCIMENTO SANTOS
LUIS HENRIQUE CARDOSO ARAUIJO

LUIS MIGUEL DOS SANTOS CARREIRO
LUIZ FELIPE GOULART BARBOSA

LUIZ FELIPE GUIMARAES COSTA MARQUES
LUIZ FERNANDO TOMAZ CAMARA

LUIZ FRANCISCO MIELE

LUIZA BAIENSE JUND

MANUELLA DOS SANTOS GUZZO
MARCEL DE OLIVEIRA COCCHIARALE
MARCELLE VITURINO NOVO VAZ
MARCELO JUNIOR ALMEIDA MACHADO
MARCO ANDRE SANTOS DA COSTA
MARIA CLARA GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA
MARIA CLARA HERDY LOPES DIAS

MARIA EDUARDA BROLO MOTTA QUINTELLA AREAL NOGUEIRA
MARIA FERNANDA VELOSO CARVALHO DE SOUZA

MARIA JULIA BORGES OLIVEIRA
MARIA LUISA DE CONTE MONTEIRO
MARIA LUISA PINTO CASAMASSO
MARIANA ELLER TARDEM

MARLON DIAS PACHECO

MATEUS OUVERNEY DA SILVA WANDEROSCKI

MATEUS OUVERNEY VALE

MATHEUS BATISTA MOTA

MATHEUS DE SOUZA PERDIGAO SILVA
MATHEUS FERREIRA CHAMUINHA
MATHEUS JESUS LAPA GARCEZ
MATHEUS LISBOA PINA DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS LOPES FERREIRA DA COSTA
MATHEUS MORAES GAGO

MATHEUS NICOLAU FARIA

MATHEUS PICCOLI DE SOUZA GOMES
MATHEUS PINTO DE OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS SOARES RODRIGUES
MATHEUS TORRES LESSA

MARCIO PANTOJA XAVIER

MEL LATTANZI MANSUR

MIGUEL ARTHUR DE ABREU FRANCISCO
MIGUEL DA SILVA NOBRE

MIGUEL DE LUCA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
MIGUEL PERISSE BUCSKY IMBELLONI
MOACYR LEITE SENNA

MURILLO FARIA PEREIRA BARBOZA
MURILO FURTADO DOS REIS SOUZA
MURILO HENRIQUE LOPES DE FRANCA
NATHAN FARIA PEREIRA DIAS

NATHAN HERDY CORBICEIRO ZEBENDO



1815384GEEL
1923593GEEL
1820924 GEEL

1724080GEELNF

1815387GEEL
1911769GEEL
2022444GEEL
2121871GEEL
2122114GEEL
2012692GEEL
2022251GEEL
1610755GEEL
1912480GEEL
2122440GEEL
1610757GEEL
1529009GEEL
2112472GEEL
1912481GEEL
2012693GEEL
1815391GEEL
2021848GEEL
2112799GEEL
1712685GEEL
1820913GEEL
1820511GEEL

1724084GEELNF

2022072GEEL
1529010GEEL
2111888GEEL
1923567GEEL
2112735GEEL
2122249GEEL
2022110GEEL
2122324GEEL
2022601GEEL
2122256GEEL
2112540GEEL
2012695GEEL
1712811GEEL
2012696GEEL
2022139GEEL

1724085GEELNF

1912482GEEL
1610204GEEL
1923580GEEL
2122394GEEL
1610203GEEL
2112193GEEL
2122203GEEL

NATHAN NOGUEIRA SANTOS DE MELO
NICKOLLAS DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

NICOLE CORRADINI DA COSTA

OLIVER COUTINHO PEREIRA

OTAVIO LUCARELI ORSAY

PATRICK CINIBRY PACHECO

PATRICK DAUDT BAESSO

PAULO ACYR BARBOSA BARRIAS JUNIOR
PEDRO AMERICANO FREIRE FARAH

PEDRO DA COSTA MARINS DOS ANJOS
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
PEDRO HENRIQUE GARCIA DA COSTA
PEDRO HENRIQUE MATOS QUINTELA
PEDRO HENRIQUE PINAUD SANTOS

PEDRO KEMEL OLIVEIRA BARBOSA DA SILVA
PEDRO TEIXEIRA DE MORAIS NETO

PIETRO ESTEVAM MIZAEL SILVA

PLINIO LUIZ ABREU PALMA FILHO

RAFAEL CUNHA CLASSE

RAFAEL DE LIMA SILVA KNUST

RAFAEL THEODORO CAMPOS CARVALHO
RAFHAEL MELLO DE OLIVEIRA

RAJLA FIDLARCZYK VILLACA

RAPHAEL LIRA DE BARROS

RAQUEL DE ABREU CORREA

RAYANE DA NOBREGA GOMES

REGINALDO DE OLIVEIRA MAGALHAES JUNIOR
RENATO MORAES DA CRUZ

RENNAN SANTOS LIBANIO DOS ANJOS
RHUAM PINHEIRO DAS NEVES LEONARDO
RICARDO MIGUEL TAVARES

RILLARY LEMOS DE SOUZA

RODRIGO MORAES DE ANDRADE TARDIN
RODRIGO SCHUAB MADEIRA FILHO
RUDSON XAVIER PEREIRA

RYAN BENTO

SABRINA SANTOS GOMES

SARAH GILDA MALAPHAIA BASTOS

SARAH SANTOS BOQUIMPANI DE SOUZA
SAULO DOS SANTOS MARTINS CARVALHO DE JESUS
SAVIA LEONICE DOS SANTOS PIRES

SERGIO PEDRO RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA
SHIVA PIRES DIAS

SILVIA HELENA SCHUMACKER AGUILERA FERREIRA
STEPHANY TORRES NUNES DE JESUS
SUELLEN DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
TAINNA ALMEIDA BRAGANCA

TAWAN IAN SANTOS DE SOUZA DIAS

THAIS DE SOUSA VIANA

1724086GEELNF THAIS PEREIRA DE MELLO



1724087GEELNF THALES CHABOUDET

2022650GEEL

1724089GEELNF

1529013GEEL
2022213GEEL
1923583GEEL
2121902GEEL
1923581GEEL
1815392GEEL
2121952GEEL
2012697GEEL
1923568GEEL
1820914GEEL
2111868GEEL
2122176GEEL

1724090GEELNF

1610748GEEL
2122163GEEL
2122147GEEL
2012698GEEL
1815395GEEL
1712682GEEL
2111827GEEL
2012699GEEL
1815396GEEL
2112260GEEL

THARSIS DA SILVA PINTO

THAYNA DIAS DE CARVALHO
THAYNARA SILVA DUART

THAYNA COUTINHO LOPES

THAYRINE SOARES DA COSTA

THAYSE BACHMEYER GUIMARAES DE SA
THIAGO BARRETO BELO

THIAGO BRITO DOS SANTOS SOARES
THIAGO MOREIRA DE MORAES

THIAGO SANCHES FERREIRA

THIFANNI MOREIRA LEANDRO

VICTOR BARDAGAO GUIMARAES
VICTOR EMANOEL OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
VICTOR HUGO BITENCOURT PEREZ
VICTOR HUGO QUEIROZ DE MOURA
VICTOR SIQUEIRA VIANNA

VICTORIA YASMIM NUNES MONTEIRO
VINICIUS GOMES DA SILVA

VINICIUS PINHEIRO GOMES GONCALVES

VITOR BRUNO DE SOUZA CABRAL NASCIMENTO

VITOR LISIAS RIBEIRO BARROSO
VITOR RIBEIRO BOQUIMPANI
WASHINGTON ALVES PEDRO
WESLEY DA MOTTA OLIVEIRA
YURI ORNELLAS SARDOU



